
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Clas. Nome Licença FPB Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 André Dinis Oliveira 21151 CREA 105 85 110 300

2 Paulo Soeiro De Carvalho 21404 SCBL 85 110 85 280

3 Jorge Oliveira Mendes 14188 NST 50 25 50 125

4 Miguel Gonçalves Cunha 7500 GDS 50 50 25 125

5 Rui Beltrão Dos Santos 19454 CAO 15 10 55 80

6 M. Resende Boavista 13211 SCBL 55 25 80

7 Ricardo Costa Botinas 20566 ESMA 15 25 10 50

8 Vasco Geraldes Barba 14714 SIMPS 25 10 10 45

8 André Oliveira Dias 21545 GDS 25 10 10 45

10 João Mata Cristão 21153 GDS 10 30 40

11 Suraj Prakash 21975 CREA 25 10 35

12 Luis Dias Dos Santos 12350 CREA 15 10 10 35

12 António Ferreira Duarte 14568 SIMPS 15 10 10 35

12 Diogo Guerreiro Lourenço 22067 ESMA 15 10 10 35

15 R. Pierre Podembski 22144 CREA 25 25

16 Gustavo Parreira Caria 22368 SCBL 25 25

17 Hugo Belo De Carvalho 22045 LFC 25 25

17 Diogo Silveira Ramos 21906 NST 25 25

19 Alexis Navarian 21978 CREA 10 10 20

20 Manuel Carmo Mourão 22000 CREA 15 15

20 Hugo Tomás Martins 22142 CAO 15 15

22 Arnaldo Lopes Sá 21599 CAO 10 10

22 André Alves Nunes 22611 CAO 10 10

24 Bowen Lu 21722 CDCE 10 10

Clas. Nome Licença FPB Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Sara Araújo Anica 20041 EDFL 100 105 100 305

2 Laura Azevedo Romano 21723 NST 75 45 45 165

3 Astrid Hennus 21977 CREA 35 80 115

4 Magali Dufour 21235 CREA 80 80

5 Ana Andorinha Patricio 21155 GDS 40 40

6 Rosa Rodrigues da Silva 12186 CAO 35 35

7 Beatriz Oliveira Henriques 22620 NST 20 20

Clas. Nome Licença FPB Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.
Total

Miguel Gonçalves Cunha 7500 GDS

Jorge Oliveira Mendes 14188 NST

Manuel Resende Boavista 13211 SCBL

Paulo Soeiro De Carvalho 21404 SCBL

Gustavo Pereira Fernandes 17038 CREA

Suraj Prakash 21975 CREA

António Ferreira Duarte 14568 SIMPS

Vasco Geraldes Barba 14714 SIMPS

Alexis Navarian 21978 CREA

Luis Dias Dos Santos 12350 CREA

2 105 105 210
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Pedro Alves De Abreu 21283 SCBL

Paulo Soeiro De Carvalho 21404 SCBL

Rui Beltrão dos Santos 19454 CAO

Bowen Lu 21722 CDCE

Manuel Carmo Mourão 22000 CREA

Luis Dias Dos Santos 12350 CREA

João Mata Cristão 21153 GDS

André Oliveira Dias 21545 GDS

José Reis Vieira 22143 CAO

Hugo Tomás Martins 22142 CAO

Rui Beltrão dos Santos 19454 CAO

Arnaldo Lopes Sá 21599 CAO

André Alves Nunes 22611 CAO

Hugo Tomás Martins 22142 CAO

Paulo Borges Dias 14255 CAO

Luis Fernandes Jorge 11339 CAO

Clas. Nome Licença FPB Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.
Total

Astrid Hennus 21977 CREA

Magali Dufour 21235 CREA

Magali Dufour 21235 CREA

Alexandra Eve Liddy 21974 CREA

Gina Sousa Silva 12198 CAO

Raquel Inacio Saraiva 14596 CAO

Rosa Rodrigues Da Silva 12186 CAO

Gina Sousa Silva 12198 CAO

Beatriz Oliveira Henriques 22620 NST

Laura Azevedo Romano 21723 NST

Maria Amado Dias 21601 CAO

Rosa Rodrigues Da Silva 12186 CAO

Clas. Nome Licença FPB Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.
Total

André Dinis Oliveira 21151 CREA

Magali Dufour 21235 CREA

Gustavo Pereira Fernandes 17038 CREA

Sara Araújo Anica 20041 EDFL

Suraj Prakash 21975 CREA

Alexandra Eve Liddy 21974 CREA

Hugo Tomás Martins 22142 CAO

Gina Sousa Silva 12198 CAO

Rui Beltrão Dos Santos 19454 CAO

Gina Sousa Silva 12198 CAO

Alexis Navarian 21978 CREA

Astrid Hennus 21977 CREA

Maurino Xavier da Silva 11341 CAO

Raquel Inacio Saraiva 14596 CAO

Paulo Borges Dias 14255 CAO

Maria Amado Dias 21601 CAO
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André Oliveira Dias 21545 GDS

Ana Andorinha Patricio 21155 GDS

Diogo Silveira Ramos 21906 NST

Laura Azevedo Romano 21723 NST
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